
VK avond Weyervlakte
Hechtel 2.3.2024

Omega

Bob DE CLEENE
TROL
Omloop : H. Junioren - Juniors
Afstand : 5720m
Tijd : 1:07:59 (11'53"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Torben AERDEN 0:58:20
3. Thor DE MITS 1:20:11

1. 149 00:05:12
2. 150 00:03:29 00:08:41 162m 21'30"/km
3. 151 00:01:11 00:09:52 152m 7'47"/km
4. 148 00:08:50 00:18:42 166m 53'13"/km
5. 141 00:03:33 00:22:15 369m 9'37"/km
6. 152 00:02:58 00:25:13 319m 9'18"/km
7. 153 00:01:55 00:27:08 228m 8'24"/km
8. 154 00:01:08 00:28:16 198m 5'43"/km
9. 136 00:03:40 00:31:56 236m 15'32"/km

10. 156 00:05:55 00:37:51 360m 16'26"/km
11. 138 00:01:53 00:39:44 187m 10'04"/km
12. 158 00:02:17 00:42:01 257m 8'53"/km
13. 133 00:01:07 00:43:08
14. 159 00:01:25 00:44:33
15. 160 00:02:52 00:47:25 322m 8'54"/km
16. 161 00:08:26 00:55:51 1061m 7'57"/km
17. 162 00:06:18 01:02:09 221m 28'30"/km
18. 163 00:01:34 01:03:43 195m 8'02"/km
19. 164 00:01:52 01:05:35 254m 7'21"/km
20. 165 00:01:05 01:06:40 153m 7'05"/km
21. 100 00:01:01 01:07:41 205m 4'58"/km
22. 999 00:00:18 01:07:59 104m 2'53"/km
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